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From: Gayle Winzenried <Gayle.Winzenried@austinpowder.com> 
Sent: Monday, April 15, 2024 12:23 PM
To: Air.Pollution Control <Air.Pollution.Control@tn.gov>
Cc: Kim Ryans <Kim.Ryans@austinpowder.com>; Dylan Charles
<Dylan.Charles@austinpowder.com>; Jordan Cheek <Jordan.Cheek@austinpowder.com>; James
Johnston <James.Johnston@tn.gov>; Doug S. Wright <Doug.S.Wright@tn.gov>
Subject: [EXTERNAL] CMOP 472842 - US Nitrogen Notification of Temporary Boiler Use - Insignificant
Emissions
 

*** This is an EXTERNAL email. Please exercise caution. DO NOT open attachments or click links
from unknown senders or unexpected email - STS-Security. ***

Good day,
 
On behalf of US Nitrogen, I am submitting a notification of the
emergency use of a temporary boiler which qualify as
insignificant emission units.  If you have further questions, please
contact Kim Ryans.
 
 
Sincerely,
 
 

Gayle Winzenried  |  Environmental, Health & Safety Administrative Coordinator
US Nitrogen, LLC  |  471 Pottertown Road, Midway, TN  37809
Office:  423.422.3080  |  Fax:  423.422.2050  |  Email:  Gayle.Winzenried@austinpowder.com
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